
 

Corporate ID No. U17232 WB1971GO1027958 

Regional Lead DPC(Regional Office)-Forbesganj, Araria,Bihar 

Near Fancy Market Sadar road 

 

Ref: JCI/RLD-FBJ/Transport/2020-21/1         Dated: 29.06.2020 

Tender Notice 

Sealed Tender are invited from the bonafied and experienced Transport contractor for carrying jute 
bales from our different DPC/center under Forbesganj RLD  to in and around Kolkata Jute Mills.  

 Last date of submission tender on 21.07.2020 upto 2 pm.  Opening of tender on 21.07.2020 
at 3 pm at RLD-Forbesganj. 

Regarding important date and other details interested parties are requested to visit www.jutecorp.in 
or contact Regional Manager.               

 

 

                                                                 I.A.Khan  

                                  Regional Manager 
                                                                                                                            MobileNo.–8927756611 

 

                                                                                                                                               

http://www.jutecorp.in/

